
债权转让通知暨债务催收联合公告

8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575
8576
8577
8578
8579
8580
8581
8582
8583
8584
8585
8586
8587
8588
8589
8590
8591
8592
8593
8594
8595
8596
8597
8598
8599
8600
8601
8602
8603
8604
8605
8606
8607
8608
8609
8610
8611
8612
8613
8614
8615
8616
8617
8618
8619
8620
8621
8622
8623
8624
8625
8626
8627
8628
8629
8630
8631
8632
8633
8634
8635
8636
8637
8638
8639
8640
8641
8642
8643
8644
8645
8646
8647
8648
8649
8650
8651
8652
8653
8654
8655
8656
8657
8658
8659
8660
8661
8662
8663
8664
8665
8666
8667
8668
8669

8670
8671
8672
8673
8674
8675
8676
8677
8678
8679
8680
8681
8682
8683
8684
8685
8686
8687
8688
8689
8690
8691
8692
8693
8694
8695
8696
8697
8698
8699
8700
8701
8702
8703
8704
8705
8706
8707
8708
8709
8710
8711
8712
8713
8714
8715
8716
8717
8718
8719
8720
8721
8722
8723
8724
8725
8726
8727
8728
8729
8730
8731
8732
8733
8734
8735
8736
8737
8738
8739
8740
8741
8742
8743
8744
8745
8746
8747
8748
8749
8750
8751
8752
8753
8754
8755
8756
8757
8758
8759
8760
8761
8762
8763
8764
8765
8766
8767
8768
8769
8770
8771
8772
8773
8774
8775
8776
8777
8778
8779
8780
8781
8782
8783

8784
8785
8786
8787
8788
8789
8790
8791
8792
8793
8794
8795
8796
8797
8798
8799
8800
8801
8802
8803
8804
8805
8806
8807
8808
8809
8810
8811
8812
8813
8814
8815
8816
8817
8818
8819
8820
8821
8822
8823
8824
8825
8826
8827
8828
8829
8830
8831
8832
8833
8834
8835
8836
8837
8838
8839
8840
8841
8842
8843
8844
8845
8846
8847
8848
8849
8850
8851
8852
8853
8854
8855
8856
8857
8858
8859
8860
8861
8862
8863
8864
8865
8866
8867
8868
8869
8870
8871
8872
8873
8874
8875
8876
8877
8878
8879
8880
8881
8882
8883
8884
8885
8886
8887
8888
8889
8890
8891
8892
8893
8894
8895
8896

吴颜明

吴振国

吴振国

吴振国

吴振龙

吴振龙

吴振明

武金奎

武金奎

武英

徐万金

徐万金

闫贵

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

闫进明

杨茂魁

杨士旺

杨小斌

杨占全

杨占全

杨占泉

杨占泉

杨占泉

杨占泉

杨子付

杨子付

杨子付

杨子付

杨子华

杨子平

姚钢

翟俊

张丙儒

张东升

张夺

张风亮

张风亮

张桂芹

张建

张进宝

张俊

张俊

张录

张禄

张禄

张清

张庆

张庆

张瑞

张瑞

张瑞

张瑞

张受天

张万贵

张万贵

张兴

张英

张英

张英

张英

张英

张勇和

张占林

张占林

赵福

赵汉夫

赵汉夫

赵汉夫

赵美

赵佩明

赵清秀

赵庭秀

赵相军

赵相军

赵小飞

赵子清

赵子清

郑沟村

郑文恺

左海

安军

包上海

池秀兰

范守林

冯秀生

关建军

郭清河

郭冶金

郭玉金

郝桂桃

何明

核销的抵债资产及其他

侯孝

金建东

兰学文

朗守德

李官厚

李秀生

李学文

梁英

刘炳海

刘明

刘涛

逯明亮

罗存喜

吕明

吕义

马庭明

马炎

申步云

苏永平

孙世武

孙守瑞

万水萍

王存

王满

王茂

王启珍

王瑞莲

王四女

王伟

王亚东

王艳

王永成

王永旺

王志诚

王志诚

王志明

王忠

武军

谢志广

兴和县金店

徐桂英

薛云

杨夏明

于旺

袁爱

翟广善

张海龙

张建明

张君

张利中

张培

张旺

张文明

张兴明

张兴盛

张益

张永

张勇

赵国忠

赵建军

赵连胜

郑天宝

智明慧

曹体

常圆生

池建平

董永江

段建平

段建青

樊霞

高艳青

巩三女

郭生兰

景小鹏

康焕芳

康永

李俊

李鹏

李素梅

蔺强

刘兴旺

刘志刚

卢二永

卢宏旺

罗润清

苗莲云

王爱

王军

王利云

王林风

王美云

王瑞花

王玉荣

魏桂英

武海东

武海文

武海霞

武瑞婷

邢彩霞

邢泽润

徐志虎

闫杰

闫应

闫占强

杨文佐

杨小芳

杨子花

袁敏

张爱平

张海青

张军

张丽

张瑞利

张仙桃

张彦

张英

张瑜

赵东升

赵明

赵少平

朱鹏霞

安福源

安润生

边镇贵

曹俊

柴素宝

常建明

陈补生

陈补生

陈补生

陈改云

陈军

陈天才

陈天才

陈雄

陈雄

池建平

池利平

池要龙

池月和

池正国

池正国

崔宝

崔宝

崔福凯

崔焕录

崔焕录

崔焕录

崔焕美

崔焕美

崔焕美

崔焕美

崔焕喜

崔美

崔新

崔永

崔永

崔永

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振光

崔振国

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

崔振亮

丁佃山

丁建军

董云

董云

范培荣

冯钱

冯向军

冯训

冯永贵

冯有

冯雨

冯雨

高海峰

高汉成

高汉成

高汉成

高庙机械厂

郭春旭

郭存福

郭存福

郭虎子

韩文杰

韩文生

韩文生

韩文生

郝富

郝贵

郝贵

郝贵

郝贵

郝尚

郝尚

郝云

郝云

郝云

何润桃

贺平

贺喜宝

贺喜万

贺志军

侯义

候义

候义

候义

黄飞

黄俊

冀宝

冀亮

贾福柱

贾宽

焦国军

焦国军

焦茂林

金壮子

康寨

兰朝阳

兰朝阳

兰秀珍

雷河

雷玉

雷玉

雷玉

李春芫

梅恩尧马平尧王学红

李学文

梁存娥

马霞

王国俊

谢静如

王军

王小兰

闫杰

梁富

杨丽娟

杨建平

温蕊

刘学芳尧王晓光
李鹏

曹德

张英尧张爱平
武海清

赵锦峰尧张仙桃尧卢永生
张仙桃

罗润清

师芳

樊霞

魏鹏军

马进美

武万兵

张伟

赵明

侯玲

孙娟娟

邢彩霞

巩三女

李彦东尧李彦青尧闫占强
李彦东尧李彦青尧闫应

王晓红

董明

吕静

张英尧蔺强
张海青尧马幸福

王保红

赵锦峰尧卢二永尧卢永生
贾剑琴

蔺强尧张爱平
吴素琴

魏桂英

肖霞

游惠军

80.00
318.00
300.00
140.00
700.00

2,653.50
300.00
77.70
58.00
60.00

2,590.00
986.00
100.00
530.00
300.00

3,094.65
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,790.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

432.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

330.00
4,000.00

500.00
5,199.10
1,600.00

766.00
272.00
270.00

2,144.00
1,186.00

240.00
455.00
100.00

1,461.60
2,300.00
7,000.00

330.00
334.50
323.00
582.00

19,707.00
14.00

10,000.00
4,987.30
3,550.00
2,050.00
2,000.00

850.00
5,000.00
1,200.00
1,660.00
1,100.00

970.00
772.27

91,355.29
64.40
20.00
96.30

443.00
360.80

10,000.00
300.00

6,422.00
1,610.00

160.00
20.00
47.00

410.00
138.00

9.00
147.80
100.00
130.00
80.00

389.00
25.00
50.00

30,592.00
16,800.00
1,120.00

50.00
50.00

13,000.00
2,000.00

30,000.00
20,000.00
1,700.00
7,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00

15,000.00
19,300.00
10,000.00

110,837.59
30,157.00
30,000.00
30,000.00

700.00
20,022.00
9,000.00

6,000,000.00
31,000.00
1,400.00
5,000.00
2,857.40
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,190.20
3,000.00

3,000.00
1,000.00
9,100.00

648.96
10,000.00
26,000.00
11,000.00
15,000.00
2,200.00
1,500.00

13,000.00
8,500.00
4,000.00

20,000.00
18,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
5,200.00

60,000.00
50,000.00
4,450.00

10,000.00
15,000.00
10,800.00
60,000.00
4,000.00

15,891.70
20,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
1,160.10

12,000.00
7,000.00

20,000.00
21,000.00
3,000.00

20,000.00
10,000.00
9,960.00

22,000.00
15,700.00
30,000.00
14,710.45

700.00
15,000.00
47,631.00
5,120.57

15,000.00
50,000.00
44,892.95
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

250,000.00
190,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
250,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
50,000.00

190,000.00
290,000.00
42,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

190,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

246,690.70
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

200,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00

247,079.92
50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
160,000.00
50,000.00

286,845.45
50,000.00

100,000.00
286,315.38
100,000.00
290,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

285,977.30
300.00

1,200.00
10,582.59
1,500.00

45,000.00
289.00

52,000.00
52,000.00

50,166.07
50,000.00
1,812.14

600.00
2,690.00

650.00
540.00

3,000.00
500.00

3,000.00
300.00
499.17

2,382.00
80.00

1,281.00
216.00
400.00

16,469.55
5,061.26

513.52
1,524.00
1,168.66

50.00
540.00

2,000.00
297.00

16,000.00
9,000.00
3,833.65
6,494.41
4,597.15

100.00
78.00
50.00
31.00
25.78

813.00
22,577.55

660.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
354.00

12,000.00
300.00
300.00

4,200.00
150.00
78.00

1,141.15
200.00

15,000.00
1,400.00
1,088.70
1,050.00

10.00
29,990.00

100.00
50,000.00

779.00
600.00

1,200.00
15,551.94

361.00
300.00
200.00

2,797.50
22,638.06
1,520.00
1,054.00

470.00
220.00

2,193.00
1,444.00
1,170.00

500.00
1,974.00
1,220.00

57.00
35.00

8,747.00
100.00
80.78

1,020.00
990.00

30,000.00
600.00
243.00
260.00

32,000.00
548.00
626.00
459.26
150.00

1,000.00
75.00

351.32
200.00
50.00

813.00
78.00
12.00

571.17
513.49
30.00

448.09
371.00
100.00
100.00
610.00
261.80

1,341.10
20,800.00

0.00
2.77
2.61
1.22
0.46
0.00
2.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.55
4.61
2.61

26.92
19.14
17.40
15.57
8.70
8.70
8.70
3.76

334.20
0.99
2.87

34.80
4.35

45.23
14.40
6.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08

12.72
0.00

60.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.06

9,755.16
0.00

87.00
43.39
0.00
1.80

17.40
7.40

43.50
10.44
14.44
9.57
8.44
6.72
0.00
0.56
0.17
0.84
0.00
0.00

4,228.56
0.00
4.26

14.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.29
2.55
1.13
0.70
0.00
0.00
0.96

20.31
11.15
9.74
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

174.00
0.00

60.90
87.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,587.00
0.00
0.00

78.30
5,101,580.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

380.70
8.70
0.00

82.35
1,542.00

0.00
0.00

130.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

174.00
0.00

3,034.80
2,529.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

38.72
1,542.00

0.00
93.96
0.00

34.80
138.26

2,538.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,682.90
60.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

87.00
0.00

191.40
0.00

261.00
127.98

0.00
0.00

11,631.49
44.55

130.50
9,164.38
8,903.13
7,734.38
3,898.13
9,223.14
9,281.27

11,385.01
9,061.27
9,191.88
9,081.88
9,191.88
9,198.77
9,191.88

77,737.50
47,488.13
9,301.88

29,535.00
75,366.66
9,432.52

29,603.75
9,370.63

47,559.38
91,045.50
4,715.90
9,377.52
9,164.38

57,057.01
8,738.13
9,061.27

72,317.37
11,508.77
9,432.52
9,432.52
9,198.77
9,432.52

49,687.50
9,081.88

10,725.02
11,508.77
29,315.00
29,315.00
11,281.89
79,460.90
3,898.13
9,432.52

29,535.00
119,000.00

8,738.13
89,859.10
9,226.27

29,603.75
112,808.25
29,535.00
91,741.50
9,101.93
9,205.63
9,164.38

87,594.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,250.01
0.00

1,411.68
1,411.68

1,361.89
9,611.26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

148.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11,261.35
0.00

14,258.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

224.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12,621.88
0.00
0.00
0.00

31,674.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,722.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

564.67
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